Device Identification No.: 91.055 301.001
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Conveyor Belt Misalignment Switch
Type MRS 001
2
MRS 001 Operating Instructions
CE-Sign and Conformity
The device meets the requirements of the valid

h every purchase order, please quote (company ad-
ss see rear cover):
Type designation of the misalignment switch
(s. rating plate on the casing lid): MRS 001
Device identification number (s. rating plate on
the casing lid): 91.055 301.001
15
MRS 001 Operating Instructions
7  Ordering Devices
KIEPE ELEKTRIK GmbH & Co. KG � Bublitzer Straße 28 � D-40599 Düsseldorf
Tel.: +49 (0) 211 74 97 – 0 � Fax: +49 (0) 211 74 97 – 300
Internet: http://www.Kiepe-Elektrik.com � E-Mail: Info@Kiepe-Elektrik.com
D
oc
.-
Id
en
t.-
N
o.
:
E
di
tio
n:
M
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
In
de
x:
Copyright reserved  –  Subject to changes
94
.0
55
 9
10
.1
91
25
.0
7.
20
01
B